
Dallas County
Dallas County School Equalization
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
Cedar Hill ISD
City of Balch Springs
City of Carrollton
City of Cedar Hill
City of Cockrell Hill
City of Combine
City of Coppell
City of Dallas
City of DeSoto
City of Duncanville
City of Farmers Branch
City of Ferris
City of Garland
City of Glenn Heights
City of Grand Prairie
City of Grapevine
City of Hutchins
City of Irving
City of Lancaster
City of Lewisville
City of Mesquite
City of Ovilla
City of Richardson
City of Rowlett
City of Sachse
City of Seagoville
City of University Park
City of Wilmer
City of Wylie
Coppell ISD
Dallas ISD
DeSoto ISD
Duncanville ISD
Ferris ISD
Garland ISD
Grand Prairie ISD
Grapevine-Colleyville ISD
Highland Park ISD
Irving ISD
Lancaster ISD
Mesquite ISD
Richardson ISD
Sunnyvale ISD
Town of Addison
Town of Highland Park
Town of Sunnyvale

Dallas College (DCCCD)
Parkland Hospital
Beltline Ashmoore PID
Berkshire Park PID
Brookfield PID
Candle Meadow PID
Cedar Hill PID #4
Cedar Hill PID #5
Country Club PID
Crescent Heights PID
Dallas County Municipal Utility District No. 4
Deep Ellum PID
Downtown PID
Far East Dallas PID
Fairway Bend PID
Forum Estates PID
Glendover Estates PID
Greenway Trails PID
High Hawk PID
High Pointe PID
Irving Flood District #1
Irving Flood District #3
Klyde Warren Park PID
Knox St PID
Lake Highlands PID
Lake Parks PID
Lancaster Boardwalk PID
Levee District 14
Lone Star Meadows PID
Meadowview PID
Midtown (Vickery) Prem PID
Midtown (Vickery) Stand PID
Millbrook East PID
Mills Branch PID
Monterrey Park PID
North Lake Highlands PID
Oak Hollow Sheffield PID
Oak Lawn-Hi Line PID
Parkview PID
Peninsula PID
Pleasant Run Estates PID
Prestonwood Std PID
Redbird PID
Rolling Meadows PID
Silverado Springs PID
South Dallas/Fair Park PID
South Side Prem PID
South Side Std PID
Southwest Village PID
Stillwater Canyon PID
Texas Tri-Modal Utility District No. 2
University Crossing PID
Uptown PID
Valwood Improvement Authority
Walingford Village PID
Waterford Oaks PID
Westchester PID
Wilmer Municipal Utility District No. 1
Winding Hollow PID

0.215500
0.000000
0.948100
1.127900
0.794629
0.537500
0.636449
0.675743
0.350000
0.444976
0.698800
0.684934
0.600166
0.543500
0.564777
0.689746
0.562795
0.660000
0.237228
0.657000
0.589100
0.599490
0.419009
0.730000
0.616213
0.542180
0.807891
0.650416
0.720743
0.218565
0.467928
0.543438
0.981900
0.993835
1.225200
1.105700
1.230800
1.170900
1.062687
N/A
0.834700
1.015900
1.224400
1.106900
1.105200
1.216900
0.608100
0.199296
0.463000

0.106575
0.212000
0.150000
0.110000
0.110000
0.306661
0.100000
0.100000
0.080000
0.160000
1.000000
0.120000
0.139000
0.120000
0.150000
0.100000
0.250000
0.190000
0.180000
0.100000
0.353500
0.090000
0.050000
0.150000
0.130000
0.110000
0.200000
N/A
0.085000
0.100000
0.100000
0.050000
0.150000
0.360000
0.110000
0.120000
0.065000
0.150000
0.215000
0.115000
0.220000
0.080000
0.150000
0.300000
0.150000
N/A
0.150000
0.120000
0.190000
0.181956
0.500000
0.100000
0.045000
0.040000
0.085000
0.100000
0.090000
0.180000
0.100000

Cities/ISD Special DistrictsTax Rate Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.

Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.dallascad.org
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